Finale poharu ASSK CR v aquatlonu - Celkové, 25.05.2017

# Jméno
1 Umlauf Ales (2000)
2 Stanev David (2000)
3 Kabrt Lukas (2000)
4 Sraitek David (2000)
5 Vyrostko Kevin (2000)
6 Nosek Zdenék (1999)
7 Hurdalkova Anna (2000)
8 Chytry Marek (1999)
9 Pénitkova Anezka (2000)
10 Dlouhy Dominik (1999)
11 Knittel Jakub (2000)
12 Pourova Natalie (2000)
13 Nova Tereza (2000)
14 Chlomova Nikola (2000)
15 Hamplova Sora (1999)
DNF Janos Vladislav (1999)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Loko Trutnov

Cas

00:09:29,00
00:09:55,00
00:09:58,00
00:10:22,00
00:11:54,00
00:12:43,00
00:12:59,00
00:13:03,00
00:13:28,00
00:13:44,00
00:14:31,00
00:15:04,00
00:15:21,00
00:15:22,00
00:17:23,00

Plavani
00:02:07,00(1)
00:02:24,00(4)
00:02:21,00(3)
00:02:20,00(2)
00:03:52,00(7)
00:04:46,00(9)
00:03:39,00(5)
00:05:07,00(10)
00:03:46,00(6)
00:05:39,00(13)
00:06:53,00(15)
00:04:04,00(8)
00:05:13,00(11)
00:05:22,00(12)
00:05:46,00(14)

Béh
00:07:21,00(1)
00:07:31,00(2)
00:07:37,00(3)
00:08:01,00(7)
00:08:01,00(8)
00:07:57,00(6)

00:09:19,00(10)
00:07:56,00(5)
00:09:42,00(11)
00:08:04,00(9)
00:07:38,00(4)
00:11:00,00(14)
00:10:07,00(13)
00:09:59,00(12)
00:11:36,00(15)
00:07:54,00()



