

Finále poháru AŠSK ČR v aquatlonu - Celkově, 25.05.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Umlauf Aleš (2000)	CZE		00:09:29,00	00:02:07,00(1)	00:07:21,00(1)
2	Stanev David (2000)	CZE		00:09:55,00	00:02:24,00(4)	00:07:31,00(2)
3	Kábrt Lukáš (2000)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:58,00	00:02:21,00(3)	00:07:37,00(3)
4	Šrůtek David (2000)	CZE		00:10:22,00	00:02:20,00(2)	00:08:01,00(7)
5	Výrostko Kevin (2000)	CZE		00:11:54,00	00:03:52,00(7)	00:08:01,00(8)
6	Nosek Zdeněk (1999)	CZE		00:12:43,00	00:04:46,00(9)	00:07:57,00(6)
7	Hurdálková Anna (2000)	CZE		00:12:59,00	00:03:39,00(5)	00:09:19,00(10)
8	Chytrý Marek (1999)	CZE		00:13:03,00	00:05:07,00(10)	00:07:56,00(5)
9	Pěničková Anežka (2000)	CZE		00:13:28,00	00:03:46,00(6)	00:09:42,00(11)
10	Dlouhý Dominik (1999)	CZE		00:13:44,00	00:05:39,00(13)	00:08:04,00(9)
11	Knittel Jakub (2000)	CZE		00:14:31,00	00:06:53,00(15)	00:07:38,00(4)
12	Pourová Natálie (2000)	CZE		00:15:04,00	00:04:04,00(8)	00:11:00,00(14)
13	Nová Tereza (2000)	CZE		00:15:21,00	00:05:13,00(11)	00:10:07,00(13)
14	Chlomová Nikola (2000)	CZE		00:15:22,00	00:05:22,00(12)	00:09:59,00(12)
15	Hamplová Soňa (1999)	CZE		00:17:23,00	00:05:46,00(14)	00:11:36,00(15)
DNF	Janoš Vladislav (1999)	CZE			---	00:07:54,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:06